

Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "Common Security Threats In A Typical Nigerian Rail Station A Case Study Of The Kano Rail Station" Journal with following details:

Authors Name: Nkeleme Emmanuel Ifeanyichukwu

Journal Name: American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 11, Number 12, 2022



Editor-In-Chief, AJER

Mail id: ajer@editormails.com



www.ajer.org



Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "Common Security Threats In A Typical Nigerian Rail Station A Case Study Of The Kano Rail Station" Journal with following details:

Authors Name: Ifeanyi Kenneth Okeoma

Journal Name: American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 11, Number 12, 2022



Editor-In-Chief, AJER

Mail id: ajer@editormails.com



www.ajer.org



Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "Common Security Threats In A Typical Nigerian Rail Station A Case Study Of The Kano Rail Station" Journal with following details:

Authors Name: Amafili Tochukwu Nnamdi

Journal Name: American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 11, Number 12, 2022



Editor-In-Chief, AJER

Mail id: ajer@editormails.com



www.ajer.org



Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "Common Security Threats In A Typical Nigerian Rail Station A Case Study Of The Kano Rail Station" Journal with following details:

Authors Name: Achigbu, Onyemaeze

Journal Name: American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 11, Number 12, 2022



Editor-In-Chief, AJER

Mail id: ajer@editormails.com



www.ajer.org



Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "Common Security Threats In A Typical Nigerian Rail Station A Case Study Of The Kano Rail Station" Journal with following details:

Authors Name: Muhammad Marafa Ribah

Journal Name: American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 11, Number 12, 2022



Editor-In-Chief, AJER

Mail id: ajer@editormails.com



www.ajer.org